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RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, STH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 18

SINo College

1

10

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/[7726

(B.Sc. in Radiography and Imaging Technology)

Roll No Name

33576

33577

33578

33579

33580

33581

33582

33583

33565

33566

AKASH HAZARIKA

BIDYUT JYOTI PHUKAN

DIMPI RANI RABHA

MADHAV DAS

MEHBUB ARIF

NABARUN GOGOI

NIBEDITA PHUKON

SUKANYA BORA

ABDULLAH

ASHIK IKBAL

Passed : 18

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

o5 August 2025

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/[7726

Roll No Name

33567

33568

33569

33570

33571

33572

33573

33574

GAYATREE NATH

Result Remark

Pass

HASHIBUL HASSAN KHAN Pass

HIMAKSHI DAS

NISHAMONI DAS

SAZID AHMED

CHOUDHURY

SIMANGRANI BARO

SUSHMITA LANGTHASA

UTPAL GOSWAMI

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

o5 August 2025

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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