

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 5TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Radiography and Imaging Technology)

Appeared: 18 Passed: 18

	Penren 1 20					1 45504 1 10
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33576	AKASH HAZARIKA	Pass	•	
2	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33577	BIDYUT JYOTI PHUKAN	Pass	•	
3	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33578	DIMPI RANI RABHA	Pass		
4	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33579	MADHAV DAS	Pass		
5	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33580	MEHBUB ARIF	Pass	•	
6	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33581	NABARUN GOGOI	Pass	-	
7	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33582	NIBEDITA PHUKON	Pass		
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33583	SUKANYA BORA	Pass	•	
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33565	ABDULLAH	Pass	•	
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33566	ASHIK IKBAL	Pass		

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No Colleg	e	Dall Na			
11 Gauha		KOII INO	Name	Result	Remark
Guwah	ti Medical College, aati	33567	GAYATREE NATH	Pass	•
12 Gauha Guwał		33568	HASHIBUL HASSAN KHAN	Pass	
13 Gauha Guwał		33569	HIMAKSHI DAS	Pass	•
14 Gauha Guwah	ti Medical College, aati	33570	NISHAMONI DAS	Pass	
15 Gauha Guwah	ti Medical College, aati	33571	SAZID AHMED CHOUDHURY	Pass	•
16 Gauha Guwał	ti Medical College, aati	33572	SIMANGRANI BARO	Pass	
17 Gauha Guwał	ti Medical College, aati	33573	SUSHMITA LANGTHASA	Pass	
18 Gauha Guwał	ti Medical College, aati	33574	UTPAL GOSWAMI	Pass	